SIGNATURE SERIES PISTOL GRIP TOOLS
Simple to use, yet sophisticated in performance, the AIMCO Signature
Series Pistol Tools give the operator the performance needed to meet
the demands of today’s cordless applications.
The pistol grip tools feature an ergonomic handle providing the
operator with perfect balance as they use the tool. These tools allow
for fastening in tight locations at torques up to 9 ft-lbs (12 Nm). With
a wide range of torque outputs and speeds, the Signature Series

8
9
4
5
4
8
9
6
3
7
1
2
5
 MODEL TORQUE RANGE IDLE SPEED VOLTAGE  WEIGHT (inc. battery) CHUCK  BATTERY
  ft – lb Nm rpm  lb  kg in included
 SPC-P-2 0.6 - 1.48 0.9 - 2.0  380 9.6V 2.8 1.3 1/4 hex SPC-96-NC
 SPC-P-4 1.11 - 2.95 1.5 - 4.0  800 9.6V 2.8 1.3 1/4 hex SPC-96-NC
 SPC-P-6 0.7 - 4.43 1.0 - 6.0 600 9.6V 2.8 1.3 1/4 hex SPC-96-NC
 SPC-P-6SL 0.7 - 4.43 1.0 - 6.0 150 9.6V 2.8 1.3 1/4 hex SPC-96-NC
 SPC-P-6-2ST* 0.7 - 4.4 1.0 - 6.0 600  9.6V 3.0 1.3  1/4 hex SPC-96-NC
 SPC-P-9 1.48 - 6.64 2.0 - 9.0  380 9.6V 2.8 1.3 1/4 hex SPC-96-NC
 SPC-P-9H 1.48 - 6.64 2.0 - 9.0 590 12V 3.3 1.5 1/4 hex SPC-12-NC
 SPC-P-12 2.22 - 8.85 3.0 - 12.0 460 12V 3.3 1.5 1/4 hex SPC-12-NC
 *Second Step Speed: 55-155 rpm
SIGNATURE SERIES PISTOL GRIP TOOLS
SIGNATURE SERIES RIGHT ANGLE NUTRUNNERS
Outstanding ergonomics, superior weight distribution, and long battery life are key features of the AIMCO Signature Series

Battery Interface
Signature Series Tools feature a precise, slide-lock interface
between tool and battery, providing a secure connection that
withstands the rigors of an industrial environment.
1
2
3
6
7
8
9
4
5
 MODEL TORQUE RANGE IDLE SPEED VOLTAGE  WEIGHT (inc. battery) CHUCK  BATTERY
  ft – lb Nm rpm  lb  kg in included
 SPC-A-10 1.5 - 7.4 2 - 10.0  330 9.6V 3.1 1.4 3/8 sq. SPC-96-NC
 SPC-A-10QC 1.5 - 7.4 2 - 10.0  330 9.6V 3.1 1.4 1/4 QC SPC-96-NC
 SPC-A-16 4.4 - 11.8 6.0 - 16.0  300 12V 4.6 2.1 3/8 sq. SPC-12A-NC
 SPC-A-25 7.34 - 18.43 10.0 - 25.0  240 12V 4.6 2.1 3/8 sq. SPC-12A-NC
SIGNATURE SERIES RIGHT ANGLE TOOLS